

## 2024 Flyover in Las Vegas Group Booking Form

Email completed form to sales@flyoverlasvegas.com

Group Name:	Authorized Pickup Person:		
Event Date & Time:	On-site Phone Number:		
Contact Phone # for Payment:	Email:		

	CHOOSE YOUR FLIGHT EXPERIENCE:	
Wonders of the American West <u>Watch Trailer</u>	Discover America's rugged west aboard an epic immersive adventure. Wonders of the American West brings the United States' most iconic locations to life, including Lake Tahoe, Zion National Park, the Mojave Desert and the Grand Canyon.	
Believe Chicago <u>Watch Trailer</u>	Immerse yourself in Chicago's signature sights, sounds and skyline. Believe Chicago explores the urban landscape from a whole new perspective, allowing you to soar above and dive into the heart of an electric American city.	
Legendary Iceland <u>Watch Trailer</u>	Sweeping glaciers, stunning fjords and ancient mysteries. That's what you'll explore when you venture to the land of fire and ice aboard this incredible immersive journey. Hang on to your seat and be swept away to discover pristine Iceland.	
Windborne: Call of the Canadian Rockies <u>Watch Trailer</u>	Set off on a journey beyond the summits. Windborne connects you with scenery that has inspired adventure since time immemorial. Flyover's alpine experience transports you to the remote wonders of the Canadian Rockies. Beyond the beauty, you'll discover the spirit of the mountains from the people who call the Rockies home.	

# *Fly*ver

GROUP SALES – 10+ Advance Purchase						
	Adult (13+) Quantity		Child (13 & Younger)		ntity	
One Ride Admissions						
Select one film: Wonders of the American West  Legendary Iceland Believe Chicago Windborne	<b>\$25.60</b> Retail: \$39		<b>\$17.60</b> Retail: \$29			
Dual Ride Admissions Select your dual choice: Wonders of the American West + Iceland Wonders of the American West + Windborne Wonders of the American West + Believe Chicago	<b>\$40.96</b> Retail: \$62		<b>\$28.16</b> Retail: \$46			

## 2024 Flyover in Las Vegas Group Booking Form

### Payment:

- Payment will be accepted by credit card only.
- Please note that your request will be forwarded to our reservations department and one of our team.

### **Booking Terms & Conditions:**

- **Groups Definition:** All groups with 10 or more guests are considered a group booking. Group rates will not be provided to groups under 10 and should be booked online on our website.
- **Availability:** All group bookings will be assigned a reservation time based on availability at the time of booking. This order form does not constitute as a confirmation. You will be contacted by a member of our team to confirm our availability and your reservation time.
- **Children:** Children aged 12 and under must be supervised at all times. There is a minimum height restriction of 40 inches / 102 cm.
- **Bookings:** To qualify for advance group rates, tickets must be booked at least 7 days in advance before the visit date. A 50% deposit for the total number of quests is required at the time of booking. The remaining balance is due 3 days prior to the event date.



- Late Payment: Any bookings that are no
- Cancellations: Groups can cancel or reduce their group numbers up to 48 hours prior to the first day of service . without penalty. 100% charges will apply for changes or cancellations made within 48 hours.
- No-Show: In the event of a no show for a secured reservation, the full reservation will be applied if your group • fails to contact us to advise us of a cancellation up to 48 hours prior to the scheduled group tour time.
- All bookings are subject to Flyover Las Vegas Terms & Conditions- https://www.flyoverlasvegas.com/terms-٠ conditions/